Jul 06 2024 (17:09) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Kuppam MEMU Express Special/06529 - MEMU - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to TCL/Tyakal
1h 17m - 58 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 11:50 3 |1 0 29 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 11:59 12:00 Tm (0 |1 4 40 920 |SWR
(Bangalore)
3 BNCE |Bengaluru East 12:04 12:05 Tm (0 |1 7 60 (906 [SWR
(Bangalore)
4 |BYPL [Baiyyappanahalli 12:09 12:11 2m |0 |1 11 33 |908 |SWR
5 KIM Krishnarajapuram 12:16 12:17 Tm (0 |1 14 |72 |904 [SWR
6 |HDIH |HoodiHalt 12:21 12:22 m [0 |1 19 |56 |886 |SWR
7 |WFD |Whitefield 12:27 12:28 im [0 |1 23 |78 |868 [SWR
8 DKN |Devangonthi 12:34 12:35 Tm (0 |1 31 91 898 [SWR
9 |MLO |Malur 12:43 12:44 im [0 |1 43 |39 |902 |SWR
10 |BFW |[Byatrayanhalli 13:00 13:01 m |0 |1 53 |46 |875 |SWR
11 |TCL |Tyakal 13:07 13:08 im |0 |1 58 |73 |[865 |SWR
12 |BWT |Bangarapet junction 13:18 13:20 2m |0 |1 70 |60 |810 |SWR
13 |KSM  |Kamasamudram 13:32 13:33 Tm (0 |1 82 |84 |790 |SWR
14 |BSM |Bisanattam 13:38 13:39 m [0 |1 89 |45 |[769 |SWR
15 |GDP |Gudupalli 13:46 13:47 im [0 |1 94 |26 |746 |SWR
16 |KPN  |Kuppam 14:10 0 I 104 |- 682 |SWR

Jul 06 2024 (17:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



